

r
C.A.No. 1762 OF 1998
Item No.115

COURT No.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1762/1998

Mallika Ammal

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Purushothama Reddiar & Ors.
(with office report)

Respondent

Date : 16/08/2001 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For the Appellant (s) Mr.Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For the respondent(s) Ms.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Not for next week.

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)
Court Master