

ö

C.A.No. 1762 OF 1998

ITEM No.MM-B

Court No. 1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 1762 of 1998

Malika Ammal ... Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Purushothama Reddiar and Ors. ... Respondent (s)

Date : 04.02.2003 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.
For Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(Alka Dudeja) (S. Krishnan)
Court Master Court Master

(Note: This matter is shown in the Weekly List
of 4.2.2003 as Item No. 25 before this
Court.