

C.A.No. 1762 OF 1998
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3 IN Civil Appeal No.1762/1998

MALLIKA AMMAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PURUSHOTHAMA REDDIAR & ORS.Respondent (s)

(For clarification/Directions and Office Report)

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.3 is dismissed.

(S. Thapar) (V.P. Tyagi)
PS to Registrar Court Master